MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Tech./M.Plan./MBA (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2016-17)

INSTITUTE FEE

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General

For General

S. No. Head of Fees Category Teroe Category o]
Students .Students Students 'Students
(in Rupees) (ln Hupecs) (in Rupees) {in Bupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 35000.00 -- 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
=% Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
6: Sports & Creative Arts Society 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
T Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9 Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 14800.00 14800.00 14800.00 14800.00
C. Group Insurance
11. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 -~ -
Total (A+B+C) 52065.00 17065.00 51300.00 16300.00
Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.

However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the

et (1494

Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Sc. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2016-17)

INSTITUTE FEE
Odd Semesters Even Semesters
SN, Head of Fee Ok Bty | FORSCT | Gy | ForSCAT
Students ; Students .
(in Rupees) e e (in Rupees) (in Bupses)
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1 Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 7500.00 = 7500.00 -
Total (A) 9000.00 1500.00 9000.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fee
(Common for all students)
g Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
3 Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
7. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
o gig‘c‘::;‘:rllt“ammg e 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 14800 .00 14800 .00 14800 .00 14800 .00
C. Group Insurance
11. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (A+B+C) 24565.00 17065.00 23800.00 16300.00 |

Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.

However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the
Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech. (Part-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2016-17)

INSTITUTE FEE

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General

For General

8. No. Head of Fees Category | LT | Capory | gl
(in Rupees) (I Kopees) (in Rupees) (i Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
L Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 35000.00 -- 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
3. Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
74 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
9. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 13300 .00 13300.00 13300.00 13300.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (A+B+C) 50565.00 15565.00 49800.00 14800.00

Fee structure for M. Tech./Ph.D. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 2016-17

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

S. No. Head of Fee Odd Semesters | Even Semesters
Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 2500.00 2500.00
Examination 800.00 800.00
Total 4800.00 4800.00

Note:

Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.
However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the

Registrar MNIT

Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech./M.Plan./MBA DASA & ICCR students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2016-17)

INSTITUTE FEE
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
ik Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
5 Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US § 4000 --
Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US $ 2000 --
1500.00 +
Total (A) US $ 4000/ 1500.00
US § 2000
B. Institute Fee (Common for all students)
3. Development 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00
3 Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2000.00 2000.00
{5 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 14800.00 14800.00
C. Group Insurance
Elx Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 -
Total (C) 765.00 -
17065.00 +
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 4000/ 16300.00
US $ 2000

Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.
However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the

Registrar MNIT Jai ble at Jaipur. :
egistrar aipur payable at Jaipur w 2 — 7 & £



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech./M.Plan./MBA (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2017-18)

INSTITUTE FEE

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General

For General

S. No. Head of Fees Category gorse Bl Category Fr Q5T
Students _Students Students .Students
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
16 Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 35000.00 - 35000.00 -
! Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
5 Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
3. Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
7 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
K Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 |
Total (B) 14800.00 14800.00 14800.00 14800.00
C. Group Insurance
11 I Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (A+B+C) 52065.00 17065.00 51300.00 16300.00

Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the
name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Sc. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2017-18)

INSTITUTE FEE

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General/

For General/

S. No. Head of Fee OBC Category SeraCot OBC Category Tarie OF
Students .Students Students -Students
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
& Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 7500.00 = 7500.00 -
Total (A) 9000.00 1500.00 9000.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fee
(Common for all students)
3 Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
3. Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
1. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 14800.00 14800.00 14800.00 14800.00
C. Group Insurance
11. [ Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00 o e
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (A+B+C) 24565.00 17065.00 23800.00 16300.00

Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3.  Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the
name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech. (Part-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2017-18)

INSTITUTE FEE
Odd Semesters Even Semesters
For General For General
1\? - Head of Fees Category For ACAT Category Far Snd
0. Students Students
Students - Students ;
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
I Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 35000.00 -- 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
o Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5 Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
1 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
9. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 13300.00 13300.00 13300.00 13300.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - =
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 -- --
Total (A+B+C) 50565.00 15565.00 49800.00 14800.00

Fee structure for M. Tech./Ph.D. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 2017-18

S. No. Head of Fee Odd Even
Semesters Semesters
iE Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 2500.00 2500.00
3. Examination 800.00 800.00
Total 4800.00 4800.00
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3.  Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the

e et (1494

name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.




MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech./M.Plan/MBA DASA & ICCR students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2017-18)

INSTITUTE FEE
Odd Semesters Even Semesters
o de DASA & ICCR DASA & ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
L Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
) Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US §$ 8000 --
: Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US § 4000 --
1500.00 +
Total (A) US $ 8000/ 1500.00
US §$ 4000
B. Institute Fee (Common for all students)
3. Development 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00
3. Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2000.00 2000.00
74 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00
10. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 14800.00 14800.00
C. Group Insurance
11. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 -
Total (C) 765.00 -
17065.00 +
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 8000/ 16300.00
US § 4000

Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in ther

name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur. E\:u_‘a’, g0 el £ /8 L



MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech./M.Plan. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2018-19)

INSTITUTE FEE

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General

For General

S. No. Head of Fees Category Fa L Category HratHT
Students .Students Students ‘Students
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
15 Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 35000.00 - 35000.00 -
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
Common for all students)
3 Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
S Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00
C. Group Insurance
11. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 -- --
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 ~-
Total (A+B+C) 52565.00 17565.00 51800.00 16800.00
Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited throu

name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

gh debit card, draft etc. in the
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Sc. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2018-19)

INSTITUTE FEE

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General/

For General/

S. No. Head of Fee OBC Category o sy OBC Category el
Students .Students Students .Students
(in Rupees) {in Rupees) (in Rupees) Un Tupres)
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 7500.00 = 7500.00 --
Total (A) 9000.00 1500.00 9000.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fee
(Common for all students)
3 Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
3. Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9 Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00
C. Group Insurance
11. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00 -- --
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 - --
Total (A+B+C) 25065.00 17565.00 24300.00 16800.00

Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the

name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Tech. (Part-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2018-19)

INSTITUTE FEE

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General

For General

I\?(.). Head of Fees Category Fg :u(sifr/lfg Category Fé)tru?ifrleg
Students < Students :
(ia Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
i Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 35000.00 -- 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5. Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
e Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
9. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 13800.00 13800.00 13800.00 13800.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 -- --
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 -
Total (A+B+C) 51065.00 16065.00 50300.00 15300.00

Fee structure for M. Tech./Ph.D. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 2018-19

S. No. Head of Fee e "
Semesters Semesters
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 2500.00 2500.00
3 Examination 800.00 800.00
Total 4800.00 4800.00
Note:
1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.
3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP

portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the
name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. B. A. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2018-19)

INSTITUTE FEE
S Odd Semesters Even Semesters
N(;. Head of Fees GEN/OBC SC/ST GEN/OBC SC/ST
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2. | Tuition Fee 50000.00 -—-- 50000.00 |  -----
Total (A) 51500.00 1500.00 51500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
3. | Development 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00
4. | Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5 Computer/Internet 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
B~ D [ G 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Placement
9 Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00
C. Group Insurance
Ll Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 -- --
Total (C) 765.00 765.00
Total (A+B+C) 67565.00 17565.00 66800.00 16,800.00
Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the
name of the Registrar MINIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Tech. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2019-20)

INSTITUTE FEE
0Odd Semesters Even Semesters
For General For General
S. No. Head of Fees Category For BE.oT Category For SLIST
Students _Students Students .Students
(in: Rupees) (in Rupees) i Bupes) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
L Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 35000.00 - 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3 Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5 Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9 Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00
C. Group Insurance
111 | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 -- --
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 --
Total (A+B+C) 52565.00 17565.00 51800.00 16800.00

Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the

name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Plan. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2019-20)

INSTITUTE FEE

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General

For General

S. No. Head of Fees Category For SEST Category FoEptat
Students .Students Students .Students
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2, Tuition Fee 35000.00 - 35000.00 -
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
3. Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
11. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 18300.00 18300.00 18300.00 18300.00
C. Group Insurance
12. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 -
Total (A+B+C) 55565.00 20565.00 54800.00 19800.00

Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the

name of the Registrar MINIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Sc. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2019-20)

INSTITUTE FEE
Odd Semesters Even Semesters
For General/ For General/
S. No. Head of Fee OBC Category Kor SCRT OBC Category Hopae/al
Students Students
Students (in Rupees) Students (i Ruipees)
(in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
ik Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 7500.00 = 7500.00 -
Total (A) 9000.00 1500.00 9000.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fee
(Common for all students)
3 Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5. Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00
C. Group Insurance
11. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 - --
Total (A+B+C) 25065.00 17565.00 24300.00 16800.00
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the

name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech. (Part-time) students for the year 2021-22
(Admitted in the session 2019-20)

INSTITUTE FEE

0Odd Semesters Even Semesters
For General For General
1\§ ; Head of Fees Category Trstol Category il ke
0. Students Students
Students ; Students ;
s Rupses) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2% Tuition Fee 35000.00 -- 35000.00 -
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
3. Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
9. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 13800.00 13800.00 13800.00 13800.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 8 -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 --
Total (A+B+C) 51065.00 16065.00 50300.00 15300.00

Fee structure for M. Tech. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 2019-20

S. No. Head of Fee Oda Even
Semesters Semesters
L. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 2500.00 2500.00
8, Examination 800.00 800.00
Total 4800.00 4800.00
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the

name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur. S o
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Plan. (Part-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2019-20)

INSTITUTE FEE
0Odd Semesters Even Semesters
For General - For General
1\? : Head of Fees Category Tor s B0 Category ok
0. Students Students
Students - Students :
(i Rupeed) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
I Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Tuition Fee 35000.00 - 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. | Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5 Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
T Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
9. Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 16800.00 16800.00 16800.00 16800.00
C. Group Insurance
LT | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 -- --
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 --
Total (A+B+C) 54065.00 19065.00 53300.00 18300.00

Fee structure for M. Tech. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 2019-20

S. No. Head of Fee e Even
Semesters Semesters
L Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 2500.00 2500.00
3. Examination 800.00 800.00
Total 4800.00 4800.00
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the

name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur. = oy
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. B. A. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2019-20)

INSTITUTE FEE
S Odd Semesters Even Semesters
N(;. Head of Fees GEN/OBC SC/ST GEN/OBC SC/ST
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. | Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2, Tuition Fee 50000.00 o 50000.00 | =
Total (A) 51500.00 1500.00 51500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. | Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5. Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
S e L B 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Placement
9. | Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Professional Development 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00
11. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 22800.00 22800.00 22800.00 22800.00
C. Group Insurance
11. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 o -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00
Total (A+B+C) 75065.00 25065.00 74300.00 24,300.00

Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP

portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the

name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech. DASA & ICCR students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2019-20)

INSTITUTE FEE

Odd Semesters Even Semesters
ki M v DASA & ICCR DASA & ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1 Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
) Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US § 8000 -
: Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US § 4000 -
1500.00 +
Total (A) US $ 8000/ 1500.00
US $ 4000
B. Institute Fee (Common for all students)
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00
S Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00
L Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00
10. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00
C. Group Insurance
11. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 =
Total (C) 765.00 -
17565.00 +
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 8000/ 16800.00
US $ 4000
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the
name of the Registrar MINIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.




MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Planning DASA & ICCR students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2019-20)

INSTITUTE FEE
Odd Semesters Even Semesters
ki et DASA & ICCR DASA & ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
I Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
) Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US § 8000 --
: Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US § 4000 -
1500.00 +
Total (A) US $ 8000/ 1500.00
US § 4000
B. Institute Fee (Common for all students)
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00
S Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00
7. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00
10. Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00
11. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 18300.00 18300.00
C. Group Insurance
12. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 --
Total (C) 765.00 -
20565.00 +
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 8000/ 19800.00
US § 4000
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP
portal. However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the
name of the Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur. :

peeln UG

ol
et




MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Tech. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2020-21)

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General For General
S. No. Head of Fees Category s Category i
Students _Students Students .Students
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
In Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2, Tuition Fee 35000.00 -- 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3 Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
3 Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
OE Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00
C. Group Insurance
1 Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (A+B+C) 52565.00 17565.00 51800.00 16800.00
Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.

However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the
Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Plan. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2020-21)

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General

For General

S. No. Head of Fees Category b aa Category SR AL
Students .Students Students .Students
(in Rupess) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1 Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 35000.00 - 35000.00 -
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5 Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9: Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
11] Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 18300.00 18300.00 18300.00 18300.00
C. Group Insurance
12, Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 -- --
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 - --
Total (A+B+C) 55565.00 20565.00 54800.00 19800.00
Note:
1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.
3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.

However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the

Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Sc. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2020-21)

Odd Semesters Even Semesters
For General/
S. Head of Fee For General/ OBC For SC/ST OBC For SC/ST
No. Category Students Students Category Students
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) Students (in Rupees)
(in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 7500.00 = 7500.00 -
Total (A) 9000.00 1500.00 9000.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fee
(Common for all students)
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
3 Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
9. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00 15300.00
C. Group Insurance
11. | Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - =
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 = =
Total (A+B+C) 25065.00 17565.00 24300.00 16800.00
Note:

1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.
However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the

Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech. (Part-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2020-21)

0Odd Semesters Even Semesters
S For General For SC/ST For General For SC/ST
No. Head of Fees Category St dents Category Stadeitts
Students : Students :
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
L Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2, Tuition Fee 35000.00 - 35000.00 -
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
a Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5. Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
i Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
9. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 13800.00 13800.00 13800.00 13800.00
C. Group Insurance
10. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (A+B+C) 51065.00 16065.00 50300.00 15300.00
Fee structure for M. Tech. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 2020-21
S. No. Head of Fee e B
Semesters Semesters
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
2 Tuition Fee 2500.00 2500.00
3. Examination 800.00 800.00
4. Alumni Association Membership Fee (one time) (life membership) 2000.00 --
<F Final Degree certificate fee (one time) (Not Refundable) 1200.00 --
Total 8000.00 4800.00
Note:
1. Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.
2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.
3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.

However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the

Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.

b
| sl

Aeete. {IRGA




MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M.Plan. (Part-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2020-21)

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

For General

For General

NS g Head of Fees Category TorSe 8l Category FerRe St
0. Students Students
Students in R ) Students in Rupées)
(in Rupees) (i Rnpees (in Rupees) p
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
I Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 35000.00 - 35000.00 --
Total (A) 36500.00 1500.00 36500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
(Common for all students)
3. Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
o Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
9. Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
10. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 16800.00 16800.00 16800.00 16800.00
C. Group Insurance
11. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 -- --
Total (A+B+C) 54065.00 19065.00 53300.00 18300.00
Fee structure for M.Plan. (Part-time) Institute Faculty/Staff admitted in the session 2020-21
S. No. Head of Fee Q94 kxen
Semesters Semesters
l. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
2. Tuition Fee 2500.00 2500.00
3, Examination 800.00 800.00
Total 4800.00 48006.00
Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.

However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the
Registrar MINIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. B. A. (Full-time) students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2020-21)

Odd Semesters

Even Semesters

;('). Head of Fees GEN/OBC SC/ST GEN/OBC SC/ST
(in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees) (in Rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. | Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Tuition Fee 50000.00 -—-- 5000000 | = -----
Total (A) 51500.00 1500.00 51500.00 1500.00
B. Institute Fees
3. | Development 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
4. | Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00
5. | Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00
7. Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
§ - Indusiie Dotamnee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Placement
9. | Examination 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
10. | Professional Development 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00
11. | Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 22800.00 22800.00 22800.00 22800.00
C. Group Insurance
12. | Insurance Fees (Annual) 765.00 765.00 -- --
Total (C) 765.00 765.00 - -
Total (A+B+C) 75065.00 25065.00 74300.00 24300.00
Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.

However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the
Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Tech. DASA & ICCR students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2020-21)

0Odd Semesters Even Semesters
g hae g e DASA & ICCR DASA & ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
I Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
) Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US $ 8000 --
- Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US $ 4000 --
1500.00 +
Total (A) US $ 8000/ 1500.00
US $ 4000
B. Institute Fee (Common for all students)
3 Development 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00
5 Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00
1 Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00
9, Examination 800.00 800.00
10. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 15300.00 15300.00
C. Group Insurance
15l Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 --
Total (C) 17565.00 -
17565.00 +
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 8000/ 16800.00
US $ 4000

Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.
However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the

Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur. o %
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

Fee structure for M. Planning DASA & ICCR students for the year 2021-22

(Admitted in the session 2020-21)

Odd Semesters Even Semesters
g R DASA & ICCR DASA & ICCR
A. Admission/Tuition Fee
1. Admission Processing Fee 1500.00 1500.00
5 Tuition Fee (other than SAARC Country) US $ 8000 --
; Tuition Fee (SAARC Country) US § 4000 -
1500.00 +
Total (A) US § 8000/ 1500.00
US $ 4000
B. Institute Fee (Common for all students)
3 Development 3000.00 3000.00
4. Library & Book Bank 1750.00 1750.00
5. Computer/Internet 2750.00 2750.00
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 2500.00 2500.00
T Students Welfare 1000.00 1000.00
8. Industrial Training & Placement 1500.00 1500.00
9: Examination 800.00 800.00
10. Professional Development 3000.00 3000.00
11. Laboratory Fees 2000.00 2000.00
Total (B) 18300.00 18300.00
C. Group Insurance
12. Insurance Fee (Annual) 765.00 --
Total (C) 765.00 -
20565.00 +
Grant Total (A+B+C) US $ 8000/ 19800.00
US § 4000

Note:

Any revision in fee by the competent authority will be applicable.

2. Group Insurance fee will be applicable as per actual, it may vary.

3. Students are required to deposit the fee through online mode (preferably net banking) vide MNIT ERP portal.
However, in special circumstances fee may be deposited through debit card, draft etc. in the name of the
Registrar MNIT Jaipur payable at Jaipur.
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